Upcoming NJ Unclaimed Property
Public Outreach Events for 2016

Pemberton Twp. Community Health Fair
Fairground Plaza — Acme Parking lot
Broadway & Trenton Rd

Brown Mills, NJ

Saturday, September 10"
9am to noon

Maple Shade Sidewalk Sale

Main street between Fellowship Rd & Coles Ave
Maple Shade New Jersey
www.mapleshadeabc.com

Saturday, September 10"
9amto 3 pm

Plum Festival
Island Beach State Park
www.thefriendsofislandbeach.org

Sunday, September 11"
9 am to 4pm

Point Pleasant Beach Festival of the Sea
Arnold & Lincoln Avenues

Point Pleasant Beach, NJ
http://www.pointpleasantbeachfestivals.com

Saturday, September 17
10amto 7 pm

Mercer County Italian-American Festival
Mercer County Park
Hamilton NJ

Friday, September 23™
3pmto 11pm
Saturday, September 24"
12noon to 11pm
Sunday, September 25™
12noon to 9:30pm

Fall Head to Toe Women’s Expo
Cedar Garden - 661 Route 33
Hamilton, NJ
www.mercercountywoman.com

Sunday, October 16"
1lam to 4pm

NJ Education Association Convention
Atlantic City Convention Center

Atlantic City, NJ

www.njea.org

Thursday, November 10
9amto 5pm
Friday, November 11
8:30 am to 3 pm
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NJ League of Municipalities
Atlantic City Convention Center
Atlantic City, NJ
http://www.njslom.orqg

Tuesdag/, November 15"
:30am to 5pm

Wednesday, November 16™

9am to 5pm

Thursday, November 17"
8:30am 1pm

Elderfest
815 Route 37 W. — Clarion Hotel
Toms River, NJ

Thursday, November 3™

1lam to 3pm
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